City of Fort Lauderdale " com/Calendarason

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast

Legislation TeXt Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

File #: 17-0999, Version: 1

Motion to Approve Change Order No. 1 for the Central Beach Alliance Pump Station Replacement
(D41) Project - Intercounty Engineering, Inc. - $45,443.17

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 9/28/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

